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Catalog No. CMP250-4-A

Description: SHRINK-KON-1,22M

UPC No 5414363102557
Home > Connectivity & Grounding > Shrink-Kon > Heat shrinkable tube

Heat Shrink Tubing, 6.4mm, Yellow, 1.22m Cut Length, 25 per box

Heat shrinkable tube

2:1
Yellow

Shrink-Kon

Thin
492.1ft, 150 m

RoHS3 Compliant
REACH 233 Compliant
TSCA Section 6(h) Compliant

EC000217 Shrink tubing
Heat-shrink

Thin-walled

2:1

6.4 mm

0.25 inch

3.2 mm

0.126 inch

1/4 inch
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ETIM EC000217 Shrink tubing

Wall thickness after shrinking 0.6 mm
Wall thickness after shrinking 0.02 inch
Length 1.22m
Length 4 ft
Operation temperature -55-4+135 °C
Operation temperature -67-4+275 °F
Colour Yellow
Material Polyolefin (PO-X)
Halogen free N

With inner glue N

Printable N

UL approval Y
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