



Catalog No. CMP250-4-A

Description: SHRINK-KON-1,22M

UPC No 5414363102557

Home > Connectivity & Grounding > Shrink-Kon > Heat shrinkable tube

Heat Shrink Tubing, 6.4mm, Yellow, 1.22m Cut Length, 25 per box

Descriptors

Category	Heat shrinkable tube
----------	----------------------

Specifications

Shrink Ratio	2:1
Color	Yellow

Classifications

Brand Name	Shrink-Kon
------------	------------

Dimensions

Thickness	Thin
Length	492.1 ft , 150 m

Compliance and Certifications

RoHS	RoHS3 Compliant
REACH	REACH 233 Compliant
TSCA	TSCA Section 6(h) Compliant

ETIM

ETIM	EC000217 Shrink tubing
Type	Heat-shrink
Model	Thin-walled
Shrink rate	2:1
Inner diameter before heat-shrink	6.4 mm
Inner diameter before heat-shrink	0.25 inch
Inner diameter after heat-shrink	3.2 mm
Inner diameter after heat-shrink	0.126 inch
Nominal diameter inch	1/4 inch



ETIM	EC000217 Shrink tubing
Wall thickness after shrinking	0.6 mm
Wall thickness after shrinking	0.02 inch
Length	1.22 m
Length	4 ft
Operation temperature	-55-+135 °C
Operation temperature	-67-+275 °F
Colour	Yellow
Material	Polyolefin (PO-X)
Halogen free	N
With inner glue	N
Printable	N
UL approval	Y